Tool Systems
Slot Milling
1
2
3
4
5
6

Inserts with chamfered edges
Inserts with chipbreakers from 5 mm cutting width
Type designation
Tool shank without clamping surface
Tool shank with Weldon clamping surface
Tool with Conical tool shank
Tool with tighening thread
Cutter with cross groove
Smallest necessary bore-diameter
Maximum cutting depth
Internal coolant supply
For chamfering and deburring
Number of inserts (Polygon Cutter)
Blank
without profile
Thread depth max.
Solid carbide shaft without clamping surface
Solid carbide shaft with Weldon clamping surface
Formula for Tool Lengths
Full radius
Edge radius
100
Tool Systems
A
mm
A
inch
D
mm
R
mm
L P1
mm
L P2
mm
S max.
mm TINAMATIC
P12
P1210 0,74 .029   9,6 6° 0,1 3,25 0,1 1,2 3 171915
P1210 0,84 .033   9,6 6° 0,1 3,25 0,1 1,2 3 171916
P1210 1 .039   9,6 6° 0,1 3,25 0,1 1,2 3 171917
P1210 1,2 .047   9,6 6° 0,1 3,25 0,1 1,2 3 171918
P1210 1,4 .055   9,6 6° 0,1 3,25 0,1 1,2 3 171919
P1210 1,5 .059   9,6 6° 0,1 3,25 0,1 1,2 3 171920
P1210 1,575 .062   9,6 6° 0,1 3,25 0,1 1,2 3 173937
P1210 1,7 .067   9,6 6° 0,1 3,25 0,1 1,2 3 171921
P1210 2 .079   9,6 6° 0,1 3,75 – 1,2 3 171922
P1210 2,5 .098   9,6 6° 0,1 3,75 – 1,2 3 171923
P1212 1,5 .059 11,7 6° 0,1 3,4 – 2,25 3 171862
P1212 2 .079 11,7 6° 0,15 3,4 – 2,25 3 171863
P1212 2,5 .098 11,7 6° 0,15 3,4 – 2,25 3 171865
P1212 3 .118 11,7 6° 0,15 3,55 – 2,25 3 171866
P1212 3,175 .125 11,7 6° 0,15 3,75 – 2,25 3 173938
P16
P1616 3,5 .138 16 0° 0,15 4,15 – 3,5 3 142531
P1616 3,5 .138 16 8° 0,15 4,15 – 3,5 3 142486
P1616 3,5 .138 16 12° 0,15 4,15 – 3,5 3 142526
P1616 5 .197 16 0° 0,15 5,65 – 3,5 3 142511
P1616 5 .197 16 8° 0,15 5,65 – 3,5 3 142541
P1616 5 .197 16 12° 0,15 5,65 – 3,5 3 142457
P25
P2525 4 .157 25 0° 0,15 4,65 – 5,7 3 142556
P2525 4 .157 25 8° 0,15 4,65 – 5,7 3 142546
P2525 4 .157 25 12° 0,15 4,65 – 5,7 3 142579
P2525 5 .197 25 8° 0,15 5,75 – 5,7 3 142538
P2525 6 .236 25 8° 0,15 6,90 – 5,7 3 160907
P2525 6,35 .250 25 8° 0,15 7,15 – 5,7 3 173939
P2525 6,5 .256 25 0° 0,15 7,15 – 5,7 3 142582
P2525 6,5 .256 25 8° 0,15 7,15 – 5,7 3 142610
P2525 6,5 .256 25 12° 0,15 7,15 – 5,7 3 142574
P2525 8 .315 25 0° 0,15 8,65 – 5,7 3 142558
P2525 8 .315 25 8° 0,15 8,65 – 5,7 3 142578
P2525 8 .315 25 12° 0,15 8,65 – 5,7 3 142588